- Bergoni	Bennie w	CC 3/AIG1800	9609,[	Who of like	8
INS. CASE OWNER		ASSIGN			0'
	Bryan		18	Date / Time	18
Surveyor:	17.4	17.00	1	Registered in Merimen:	10/1/18
44	PER			regiment in manner	
Pre-assign / CCU	CEW	18866		167876	V904501
Insured Vehicle No	1.		Claim No.	: 00	200
Name of insured	. MAY FA	MATIELEDMAND	Policy No.	. MODAY	かりとのと
D D		HP: 9877977	Make / Model	MISSIN	
Insured Tel No.		- 1/1 1/2	21111122222222222	TOTAL PROPERTY.	I bANU RD
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 08 (1 (8	Place of Accid	iont:	1
Is driver the owner	(\YES / NO )	Nature of Accident :			~
If NO. Driver Nan	ne / Age :		OI GIA REPO	RT: YES / NO : TP GIA R	EPORT: YES/NO
Driver Tel ?		(V/L-(YES) NO)	Insured Liabili	ty: % Final	? Yes/No
SHA 89					
SHA 89	<u> </u>				
INSRS: (D)	AF IN	SRS:	INSRS:		INSRS
W W.21.	4 H W.	T) /T	WSP:	4/ /	WSP:
	UO H Tel	H H	Tel: Liability:		Tel: Liability:
Liability:	100	bility: IKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:
RMKS:	KN KN	iks:	RAINA:	Vector	Katha.
Date/ Time		Charles and a		F	2.500000000
1/18	SHIT STUNG	JEMILKPC-	A	STAGE	DATE / PIC
(2/1/10)				Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
(Blotte bu				Non-Reporting Itr (Final):	
V. v				Notification ltr (if non-picki	(p):
1.0				CHOUSE HARPING	
THE WANG		condition of the state of the contract	THE HINKS CAT		oille-oic or
111	APF Win Ith SV	letter		Documentation Check Lis	
				Notification ltr (if non-picks	(b)
of 19 MILILAM.	A 1 11.1 1	4 41 1	in halfated the	After call lir to OI:	
3 1.4 ink 10:20 MW	Reprinted called from		to settled un	Authorisation To Act Release Voucher	
	TO HAIM AWAY B	of Not live will sent or	111195	Final Repair Bill:	
19/01/18	- SEAND UPTIER	TO 01.		Car Rental Invoice:	
( 11 - 1 - 1		50		Towing Invoice	
		BESELVE		LTA/GIA:	
		RECEIVED	2010	Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	on:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Fort	m.
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time;	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS (	days) Reduction:	%	Email	Call [
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:  3 5116	Confirm with Cectles		Email Call	
Final Liability:		red / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	24	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	-44
Repair Cost:	22 /17/2 00		00	KRHIT-FAIDED	TV)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 419-50 (	2-5 days) X 167-80		(2)(0)(3)	MARKINSE
Loss of Use (LOU):		x 3-5 days)		2017	11 14 150
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU	x days)  LOR + LOI   Tick only one	1	(0)	
GIA/LTA Search	SS 5-&	True only one	4		
Medical:	22 -			1) Claim status: Normal/F	Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independer	nt )	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS -			3) Survey fee:	
Total:	73-19cc 18	Global Sum S\$: ②2 6の・の	0		
FINAL PAYMENT	Late/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	SS 2260-00	Name 1: Comfortal ar	o évaines/iv	a Pte Ltd	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:	0		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Amiliated to Federation inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18000	0609/Dwb3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 10-01-2018	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Y 50	Insured Veh.	SKW 1886C	Veh. Inspected	SHA 89U
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	10/01/2018
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	New York Street
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	enditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	cription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	08/01/2018	Inspection Date	09/01/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENG	INEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			Remarks	



COMFORDUCE

Date/Time: 08.01/2018 18:24

Page : 1

am: CK ARC Repair TP(CFSO)1	JOB CARD Sales Order:	JC NO305105046
DMER	REGN NO. 89U	MILEAGE
S CITYCAB PTE LTD OMERNO. 7010070	MAKE: MERCEDES BENZ	FUEL F
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODEL E220CDI(E5) 08.	01.5018 114:00
(P) 65551188 (O)	YR OF MANUA . 2013	TARGET DATE
OUNT CARD NO	CHASSIS CODE WDD2120022A727736	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

ccident Date: 08.01.2018

ATURE: 3P 08.01.18

/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

(KED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
fedgement Slip	Exit Pass	
No.: SHA 89U LIMTS	Vehicle No.: SHA 89U	
f Service Advisor Signature/Date sturned to Service Reception upon collection	Name of Service Advisor  To be kept by Security Guard	Date

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO : SHA 89U

Arigasia-US) DATE \$\frac{9}{1/2018}\$

MAKE

LKK-

ODEL.	: MERCEDES BENZ			LKK-			
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type		Unit Price		Amount	
	Rear Bumper disknara				S	1,510.00	1
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement				S	1,150.00	1
	Rear Bumper Bracket Lower (LH/RH) NA		5	135.00	S	270.00	1
	Rear Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH)		\$	125.00	\$	250.00	1
	Rear Bumper Retainer Mounting (LH/RH)		S	115.00	\$	230.00	1
	SUB TOTAL				s	3,410.00	1
	LESS 20%				S	682.00	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				S	2,728.00	4
						220.00	
	Rear Bumper Sensor Dea				S	388.00	п.
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat Alec				S	50.00	
					s	438.00	
	Labour Charge						
	Panel Beating				S	400.00	1
	Spray Painting Charge				\$	250.00	1
	Tuff Kote				S	50.00	1
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor				S	120.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR				s	820.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL				s	3,986.00	
	09/01/2018 6 143 MINE BO	ato Consult	/ 15 04 /oli	= notify			1
		invev belo-	10000	carting	Ш		
	LISAN Parts	Sav Campyier.		Stury	Ш		1
	Third	er e	A		Ш		1
	Suprille Suprille	PH STORY	10.00		Ш		
	2Kt had been	ting-acc	And I	or systematic	Ш		
	7 1100	Highest by Royal			Ш		
					Ш		1
	Dyes				Ш		١
	ı						
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of th	e above ve	hicle	The final repair	_		1
	quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a						
	by the insurance company.	moor su	rejui	appointed			

VIL

#### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305105046 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 11/01/18 Date FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: To BRYAN Attn Date of Accident : Vehicle Reg No. SHA 89U 08-Jan-18 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-AIG ASIA SKW1886C The repair job shall bill to: 2 The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) (C.) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% \$1,600.00 \$1,600.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: working days. 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you 4 within 7 working days 5. Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature: Signature Name LIMTS Name BRYAN .. 2018 Tel 62148398 Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Attached Remarks Item Amount (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day

2.	Loss of Income Paid		
3.	Survey Fees		
4.	LTA Search Fee		
5.	Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)		
6	Overrun		

· And

HOL	IRS OPER.	HOURS OPERATED (TIME		MOME	5		3	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
	FROM	02	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE	LEAGE: READING	5	(KSM)	FROM	10
_			10/40	FAB.AN	3266		0 /	532	0,700	0030
-			10/50	Lomes						
			06/01	PRBIAN	326		322	120	1200	2385
			10/90	THAIT						
-			04/0/	FABIUM	723	~	0 9	1,43	0011	2NXA
			10/60	3 AMG						
-			08/01	PARIAN	727347 108	25	47	108	300	1600
			. \	- LOYANG ACCIDENT	- JWE	1		1		
			~	Accident				F	1400	\
-	-		0	נס מעות	_	7		Cur	\	1730

W.			V	CON	IFORTDELGRO
Our Ref : C	C18010196/ SHA 89U	/CL(st)	A		ENGINEERING
Date :	22-Jan-18	2	V (//		
AIG ASIA PACIFI	C INSURANCE PTE L	TD	CDGE Taxi C 59 Loyang Dr	The second second	ortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd traddell Road Singapore 579701
CHARTIS Buliding 78 Shenton Way			Singapore 50	8969	Mainline +65 6383 6280 Facsimile +65 6280 9755
#07-16					www.cdge.com.ag
Singapore 079120					Company Regulation No. 18950048W
7.0	125 200 25 58000				Workshops
Attn: Motor Clair Dear Sir	ns Department Wi	THOUT PRE	IUDICE		Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
ACCIDENT INVO	LVING OUR TAXI	SHA 89U	YOUR IN		Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
	O OTHER  ed repair workshop for Cir	tycab Pte Ltd.	ON 08.		Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive no: Singapore 575717
SHA 89U which	th was involved in the can	ptioned accide	ent with your	insured vehicle	e. Pandan
	neir claims against the pa				
	aused by the negligent act ese claim for your consid				24 Serroko Loop Singapora 758156
TAXI OWNER'S CL 1 Cost of Repair			\$	1,712.00	Sungei Kadut 7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 728791
3 Survey Report		\$ 167.80 p		503.40	Yishun 501 Vishun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
4 LTA Search F			\$	-	
5 GIA / Police R			\$	7.49	
6 Towing / Medi	cal / Transporation Fees			2 222 20	
HIRER'S CLAIM		Sub	Total: \$	2,222.89	
	ays Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00 p	er day \$	240.00	
	remainment Politiceters Politicalist (Pri		laims : \$		
We enclosed herew	vith the following docu				

Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs: a)

pcs.

b) LTA search slip/s of : SKW1886C

GIA / Police report/s of : c)

SHA 89U

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

( ) Witness statement/s

( ) Certificate of Insur. (x) Rental Rate letter

( X ) Photograph/s of Accident Scene

(x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18000609/Dwb3

17 JANUARY 2018

JUAY KANGJIE, EDMUND BLK 987A BUANGKOK GREEN #06-07 SINGAPORE 531987

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING Skw 1886C AND SHA 89U ON 08.01.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Siti

Case Handler

DID: 6256 3561 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

:. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MERCEDES E220 SHA89U , SKW 1886C

ON 08-Jan-18 10:35

ALONG

YIO CHU KANG ROAD X ANG MO KIO ST 65

I/We

HUA DEKUN FABIAN

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S8112059E

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHA89U

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

08-Jan-2018

Name of Hirer

**HUA DEKUN FABIAN** 

Hirer NRIC

S8112059E

Signature:

Address

603A PUNGGOL ROAD #05-700

821603

Contact No.

96929703

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <a href="SS2,260.00">SS2,260.00</a> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <a href="SHA 89U">SHA 89U</a> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <a href="Os/01/2018">Os/01/2018</a> (date) along <a href="YIO CHU KANG ROAD">YIO CHU KANG ROAD</a> X ANG MO KIO ST 65 (location) involving vehicle no/s SKW 1886C.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 09/01/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>CITYCAB PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 89U</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 89U (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

"The contents of this document apply to venicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTP

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORIDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd Marring + 65.5383 6281 Facsmin + 65.6280 8755

24 Senski Loop Singaporo 758 (66 2 Burlgal Riscus Wes Singaporo 12879) 6 Data Aleman 1 Biogaporo 528037

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA 89U

INV. NO/DATE 91352457 19.01.2018

MERCEDES BENZ

MODEL E220CDI(E5) ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 06.06.2013

CHASSIS CODE WDD2120022A727736

JOB TYPE

Description: 3P 08.01.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt .000 %

Total Invoice amount 1,712.00

Issued by

CHEWBEELENG 19.01.2018 10:57:57

Repair Type : CFSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMPORIDELCHO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

BANK/CHO No. ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** 

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CC18010196

Date: 18 January 2018



#### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

08/01/2018 @ 10:35 hrs

ALONG

YIO CHU KANG ROAD X ANG MO KIO ST 65

INVOLVING

SKW 1886C

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA0089U (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to HUA DEKUN FABIAN IC NO S8112059E a registered hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$167.80 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SKW1886C 08 Jan 2018 / 10:35:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

SHA 894

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rp	st	Adj Subn	nitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	08 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		09 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	1000	600.00 Estimates	S\$1,600 View R;			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	ince	Cla	im Details		Doc	uments	Show All
CLAIM SI	UBFOLDER DET	AILS					1	Created by a	djuster]
Insured:		JUAY KANGI	IE, EDMUND (R	UI KANG	IIE, EDMU	ND), ID:	58308206E	3	
Main Clain	nant:	CITYCAB PT	ELTD, Co. Reg	No.: 199	502839G				
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SHA89U			Date of Loss	1	0	8/01/2018 10:	00 - :59
Claim Type:		TP / 16782	62504SG	A CONTRACTOR OF STREET		Note No.:	2	100434392 (C	omprehensive)
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		SKW1886C		The second secon		-18088937MF5	SH		
					Excess:				
Repairer:			iro Engineering					The state of the s	
Handling I	nsurer:		cific Insurance P ennie-WZ.Tan@a		Express) -	Tel: 65-64	119-3000	. [Handled by	Tan, Bennie-WZ -
Claimant's	Insurer:	MS First Cap	ital Insurance L	td (HQ)	Tel: 62222	311			
Adjuster:		19/01/2018		d (HQ) -	Tel: 6256-3	561 [Ha	indled by B	RYAN TANI]	[Final Rpt due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	EIVED						View All	Compose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this ca	ise.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	S <sup>III</sup>			V	ew All	Search Task	s Create N	ew Task   Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handle	r Assig	ned By	Comple	ted On C	reated On Done
No results.	95%				TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA				

#### Claim Documents

\*SHA89U (1678262504SG)

[SKW1886C]

TP

CITYCAB PTE LTD

Jan 8 2018 10:00AM

[JUAY KANGJIE, EDMUND (RUI KANGJIE, EDMUND)]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	r page 🔍	3
Nα	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 pe	r page 🔻	2
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/01/18 09:49	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SKW1886C, Claimant: 3UAY KANGJIE, EDMUND (RUI KANGJIE, EDMUND)	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	r page 🔻	<b>3</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Contract	Thumbnail	Print
1	16/01/18 09:29	Rear View Left	0	Load JPG	₹
2	16/01/18 09:29	Rear View Right	0	Load JPG	V
3	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
4	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load 3PG	50
5	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
B	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
9	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
10	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
14	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
16	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	W
17	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
19	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
20	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	3
21	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
23	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
24	16/01/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
25	16/01/18 09:29	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	₩.
26	16/01/18 09:29	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
27	16/01/18 09:30	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
28	16/01/18 09:30	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	✓



#### **Documents Checklist**

^		
~		
	Ç	Ç

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEA			
$I \vdash A$	n.a		

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKW1886C (Insd veh)		Model:	MERCEDES-BENZ E220 2.0
	SHA89U (TP veh) Date of Accident: 08/01/2018			(A)
Date of Accident:				
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [X] Yes		[ ] No	]
Repair Estimate		: \$	4,265.02	1
Final Repair Cost		: \$	2,260.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		2.50 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		2.50 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$		
Others:		: \$		
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	2,260.00	
below)	kshop GIA Registered	7 [	X ] YES	[ ] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		The Control of the Co	(%)
B) For GIA Regist	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicabl	le: Yes/ No- BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	100(%)		Assessed Liabil	ity (*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain d	collisions and for c	ases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n		
1) ComfortDelGro	Engineering Pte Ltd		: S	2,260.0
2)			: \$	
3)			: \$	
4)			: \$	
5)			: \$	

 JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
 14 Feb 2018

 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
 Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 196R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18000609/DWB3Q2

Date:

14/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100434392

Claimant Vehicle SHA89U

Insured Vehicle No:

SKW1886C

No: Date of Loss:

08/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1678262504SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Colour:

SHA89U

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E220, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

65192431495687

Reg. Date:

06/06/2013 (Man. Year: 2012)

Chassis No:

WDD2120022A727736

Engine Capacity:

White

2143 cc

Odometer:

727437 km

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

Yes Engine Modification:

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 5 mm

Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,166.00	1,478.00	1,688.00	53.32
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	820.00	540.00	280.00	34.15
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,986.00	2,018.00	1,968.00	49.37
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,600.00		
(S\$)	3,986.00	1,600.00	2,386.00	59.86
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	279.02	112.00	167.02	59.86
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,265.02	1,712.00	2,553.02	59.86
+ Loss of Use (2.5 x S\$6	50.00/day) (S\$)	125.00		
+ Car Rental (2.5 x S\$167.80/day) (		419.50		
+ Doc/S	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)			
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	2,261.85		
Global Sum Settlement		2,260.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

09/01/2018

Page 2 of 4 Adjuster Report

Date Inspected: 09/01/2018 Inspected At: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager:

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	1,510.00 FL	*1,510.00 FL
	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	1,150.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER BRACKET LOWER (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	270.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	250.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	230.00 FL	*- FL
	*REAR BUMPER SENSOR	Damaged	388.00 FS	*220.00 FS
	*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
part. S=Spcf	Vett. L=ListItemDisc.			(JE. P. C. P. L. )
part. S=Spcf	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	3,848.00	1,780.00
part. S=Spcf	ett. L=ListItemDisc List Item Discount on L Items		3,848.00 682.00	1,780.00 302.00
	Part No.	*REAR BUMPER  *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT  *REAR BUMPER BRACKET LOWER (LH/RH)  *REAR BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH)  *REAR BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (LH/RH)  *REAR BUMPER SENSOR	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Not Necessary *REAR BUMPER BRACKET LOWER (LH/RH) Not Necessary *REAR BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) Not Necessary *REAR BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (LH/RH) Not Necessary *REAR BUMPER SENSOR Damaged	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Distorted 1,510.00 FL *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Not Necessary 1,150.00 FL *REAR BUMPER BRACKET LOWER (LH/RH) Not Necessary 270.00 FL *REAR BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) Not Necessary 250.00 FL *REAR BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (LH/RH) Not Necessary 230.00 FL *REAR BUMPER SENSOR Damaged 388.00 FS

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
r Items			
PANEL BEATING	New	400.00	300.00
PRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	250.00	200.00
UFF KOTE	New	50.00	0.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	40.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	820.00	540.00
	ANEL BEATING PRAY PAINTING CHARGE UFF KOTE	ANEL BEATING New PRAY PAINTING CHARGE New UFF KOTE New EMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New	New   400.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.